ASJIJF DUMAU JIU J'TSU KOREA GRAND PRIX 2017

Mae

White | Junior teen | Super Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~59.0kg

4 mins

4

1

Bracket

Junhyuck Choi
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Y ang Jaeseok
JOHN FRANKL JU JITSU

Seonho Kim
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Siheon Koo
SJUJTSU MMA

6-6

6- 9




